Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ailsa Timoney - (727938) - Warrender Baths Club - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:13.63
5:16.98
5:19.92
5:26.57
5:30.48
5:31.28
5:44.98
5:46.94
5:47.20

6:16.92

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:16.98
5:19.92
5:13.63
5:26.57
5:31.28
5:30.48
5:44.98
5:46.94
5:47.20

6:16.92

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

562
545
530
498
481
477
422
415
414

324

WA Pts

545
530
562
498
477
481
422
415
414

324

Round

Round

F
H

Date

02/11/13
01/11/14
15/12/13
16/12/12
27/05/12
03/11/12
15/01/12
17112111
05/11/11
06/11/10

Date

01/11/14
15/12/13
02/11/13
16/12/12
03/11/12
27/05/12
15/01/12
17112111
05/11/11
06/11/10

Meet

East District Age Group Championships

East District Age Group Championships
Scottish National Short Course Open Meet
Scottish Gas National SC Championships
Incas Distance Gala 2012

East District Age Group Championships

South Aberdeenshire Junior Meet

Scottish Gas National Short Course Open
SASA East District Age Groups November Leg

East District Champs

Meet

East District Age Group Championships
Scottish National Short Course Open Meet
East District Age Group Championships
Scottish Gas National SC Championships
East District Age Group Championships

Incas Distance Gala 2012

South Aberdeenshire Junior Meet

Scottish Gas National Short Course Open
SASA East District Age Groups November Leg

East District Champs

Venue

Glenrothes
Fife
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Bathgate
Westhill
Inverness
Glenrothes

Glenrothes

Venue
Fife
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Bathgate
Glenrothes
Westhill
Inverness
Glenrothes

Glenrothes

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Level

Level

2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



