## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ailsa Timoney - (727938) - Warrender Baths Club - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:13.63	562		02/11/13	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
5:16.98	545	F	01/11/14	East District Age Group Championships	Fife	Warrender Ba	2
5:19.92	530	Н	15/12/13	Scottish National Short Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
5:26.57	498	F	16/12/12	Scottish Gas National SC Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
5:30.48	481		27/05/12	Incas Distance Gala 2012	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
5:31.28	477		03/11/12	East District Age Group Championships	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	1
5:44.98	422	F	15/01/12	South Aberdeenshire Junior Meet	Westhill	Warrender Ba	2
5:46.94	415	F	17/12/11	Scottish Gas National Short Course Open	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
5:47.20	414		05/11/11	SASA East District Age Groups November Leg	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
6:16.92	324		06/11/10	East District Champs	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:16.98	545	F	01/11/14	East District Age Group Championships	Fife	Warrender Ba	2
5:19.92	530	Н	15/12/13	Scottish National Short Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
5:13.63	562		02/11/13	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
5:26.57	498	F	16/12/12	Scottish Gas National SC Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
5:31.28	477		03/11/12	East District Age Group Championships	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	1
5:30.48	481		27/05/12	Incas Distance Gala 2012	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
5:44.98	422	F	15/01/12	South Aberdeenshire Junior Meet	Westhill	Warrender Ba	2
5:46.94	415	F	17/12/11	Scottish Gas National Short Course Open	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
5:47.20	414		05/11/11	SASA East District Age Groups November Leg	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
6:16.92	324		06/11/10	East District Champs	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS